
 

HSRC Research Ethics Committee 

Dates for meetings and submission of applications in 2023 

January to March  
2023 

DATE MEETING 
Friday 06 January (16: 00 pm) Application due date 

 
Wednesday 25 January 

09:00 – 12:00 
Research Ethics Committee 

Friday 03 February (16: 00 pm) Application due date 
 

 Wednesday 16 February 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

Friday 03 March (16:00 pm) Application due date 
 

Thursday 23 March 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

April to June 
2023 

        Thursday 06 April 2020 (16:00 pm)                                Application due date 
 

Tuesday 25 April  
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

Friday 05 May (16:00 pm) Application due date 
 

Thursday 18 May  
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

Friday 02 June (16:00 pm) Application due date 
 

Wednesday 21 June  
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

July to September 
2023 

Friday 07 July (16:00 pm)                     Application due date 
                        

Wednesday 26 July 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

Friday 04 August (16:00pm) Application due date 
 

Wednesday 23 August 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

Friday 08 September (16:00 pm) Application due date 
 

Wednesday 27 September 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

  October to November 
2023 

Friday 06 October (16:00 pm)                              Application due date 
 

Wednesday 25 October 
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 

Friday 03 November (16:00pm) Application due date 
 

Wednesday 22 November  
09:00 – 12:00 

Research Ethics Committee 
 

 


